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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 22  200 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 VERBONAC, BLAIRE             1A_Blaine Lake           31.72Q
  2 SELVIG, LILY                 2A_Hepburn               32.19q
  3 YOUNG, EMERY                 Lake Vista School        34.75
  4 ANDRES, MILA                 3A_Delisle               35.54
  5 AKTAR, MELISSA               Vanscoy School           37.34
  6 MACQUARRIE, EVE              1A_Borden                38.62
 -- MARLOW, WILLEMS              Laird School               DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 ISAAC, BRIELLE               3A_Delisle               31.58Q
  2 CLEAVLEY, AVIKA              Lake Vista School        31.96q
  3 PRATT, CADENCE               Valley Manor School      33.20
  4 NELSON, SABRINA              2A_Hepburn               36.95
  5 HOFFMAN, SUMMER              2A_Langham               37.62
 -- WOTHERSPOON, ELLA            Venture Heights            DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 KLASSEN, JULIA               Lake Vista School        29.60Q
  2 BEAL, CALLIE                 Venture Heights          30.98q
  3 GIESBRECHT, HALLE            2A_Langham               32.34q
  4 MOFFATT, ANNA                Vanscoy School           32.98q
  5 EDEEN, RYLEE                 Venture Heights          34.07
  6 SOROWSKI, VIOLET             2A_Langham               48.00

Event 22  200 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 KLASSEN, JULIA               Lake Vista School        29.60Q  3
  2 ISAAC, BRIELLE               3A_Delisle               31.58Q  2
  3 VERBONAC, BLAIRE             1A_Blaine Lake           31.72Q  1
  4 BEAL, CALLIE                 Venture Heights          30.98q  3
  5 CLEAVLEY, AVIKA              Lake Vista School        31.96q  2
  6 SELVIG, LILY                 2A_Hepburn               32.19q  1
  7 GIESBRECHT, HALLE            2A_Langham               32.34q  3
  8 MOFFATT, ANNA                Vanscoy School           32.98q  3
  9 PRATT, CADENCE               Valley Manor School      33.20   2
 10 EDEEN, RYLEE                 Venture Heights          34.07   3
 11 YOUNG, EMERY                 Lake Vista School        34.75   1
 12 ANDRES, MILA                 3A_Delisle               35.54   1
 13 NELSON, SABRINA              2A_Hepburn               36.95   2
 14 AKTAR, MELISSA               Vanscoy School           37.34   1
 15 HOFFMAN, SUMMER              2A_Langham               37.62   2
 16 MACQUARRIE, EVE              1A_Borden                38.62   1
 17 SOROWSKI, VIOLET             2A_Langham               48.00   3
 -- WOTHERSPOON, ELLA            Venture Heights            DNS   2
 -- MARLOW, WILLEMS              Laird School               DNS   1


